



Gary Daniels Motorola Scholarship for Leaders

UT Austin Account Number: 5710848020 Pledge Number: 16266044

Mailed Personal Checks:

Cockrell School of Engineering ATTN: Kyle Bryson, Gary Daniels Scholarship 301 E. Dean Keeton St. Stop C2104 Austin, TX 78712

Payable to: The University of Texas at Austin

Check Memo: Gary Daniels Scholarship Pledge 16266044

Non-Cash Gift Instructions:

There are many smart, tax-wise ways to support the Gary Daniels Motorola Scholarship and UT Austin, such as making gifts of appreciated stock or utilizing IRAs and Donor Advised Funds. The attached "Many Ways to Give" document provides a summary that we hope you find helpful. If you would like to use your IRA required minimum distribution to support the scholarship, please see the attached IRA transfer instructions. For questions, or to learn more about making non-cash gifts, contact Louisa Sizemore at louisa.sizemore@autin.utexas.edu or call 512-475-9632

Online Giving:

www.giving.utexas.edu/pledge

Step 1: Type "Other" into the search bar. Add "Other – Specify in Comments"

Step 2: Continue to fill out all information for your contribution

Step 3: In the comments write "Apply this online contribution to the Gary Daniels Scholarship for Leaders, Pledge 16266044"

Gift Officer Contact:

Kyle Bryson | Cockrell School of Engineering | kyle.bryson@utexas.edu | 210.872.3148